Accommodations Tax Advisory Committee

Name District

VACANT (small hotel)

CVB Chairman

Jason Price (large hotel) 21
B. J. Koonce (cultural organization) 22
Penny Cooper (at-large) 22
Joyce McCarrell (at large/restaurant) 22
Brian Crowne (large hotel) Ig hotel

7 Member Board

Term Expires
1 1/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2022
11/30/2023
11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11



